
Pemiscot

Dunklin

New Madrid

Butler
Mississippi

Stoddard

ScottWayne
Bollinger

CapeGirardeau

Madison

PerrySte.Genevieve

St. Francois

PARK
HILLS

FARMINGTON PERRYVILLE

JACKSON

CAPE GIRARDEAU

CHARLESTONSIKESTON

DEXTER
POPLAR BLUFF

MALDEN

KENNETT

CARUTHERSVILLE

OP51

OP51

OP51

OP51

OP51

OP51

OP51

OP51

OP25

OP25

OP25

OP25

OP25

OP25

OP25

OP25

OP34

OP34

OP34

OP34

OP34

OP34
OP34

OP34

OP77

OP77

OP77

OP77

OP77
OP77

OP77

OP72

OP72

OP72

OP72

OP72

OP32

OP32

OP32

OP32
OP32

OP32

OP49

OP49

OP49

OP49

OP53

OP53

OP53

OP53

OP53

OP84OP84

OP91
OP91

OP91

OP80
OP80

OP80

ST221

OP74

OP8

OP47

OP75

£¤412£¤412

£¤412

£¤412

£¤160

£¤61

£¤61

£¤61

£¤61

£¤61

£¤61

£¤61

£¤61

£¤67

£¤67

£¤67

£¤67

£¤67

£¤67

£¤67

£¤67

£¤60

£¤60

£¤60
£¤60

£¤60
£¤60

£¤60

£¤62

£¤62

£¤62

£¤62£¤62

£¤62

£¤62

§̈¦155

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

§̈¦57

BCKKBCKKBCKK

BCOO

BCOO

BCNN

BCNN

BCNN

BCPP

BCPP

BCWW

BCWW

BCDD

BCDD

BCAA

BCAA

BCWW

BCAB

BCAB

BCHH

BCHH

BCEE

BCFF

BCFF

BCBB

BCBB

BCCC

BCCC

BCPP
BCPP

BCAA

BCWW

BCCC

BCTT

BCTT

BCZZ

BCCC

BCDD

BCFF

BCHH

BCNN

BCDD

BCEE

BCOO

BCUU

BCBB
BCFF

BCFF

BCCC

BCMM

BCDD

BCBB

BCDD

BCDD

BCFF

BCHH

BCAE

BCPP

BCAB

BCNN

BCAA

BCAB

BCAA

BCWW

BCNN

BCHH

BCUU

BCZZ

BCOO

BCDD

BCBB

BCKK

BCAA

BCDD

BCHH

BCVV

BCAC

BCJJ

BCOO

BCFF

BCAA

BCEE

BCFF

BCBB

BCHH

BCNN

BCZZ

BCEE

BCTT

BCBB

BCHH

BCUU

BCYY

BCEE

BCEE

BCOO

BCBB

BCAF

BCBB

BCBB

BCMM

BCZZ

BCZZ

BCPP

BCFF

BCAB

BCHH

BCNN

BCJJ

BCTT

BCYY

BCJJ

BCAA

BCAD

BCEE

BCCC

BCCC

BCCC

BCKK

BCAE

BCNN

BCOO

BCCC

BCKK

BCAB

BCMM

BCMM

BCCC

BCUU

BCAA

BCVV

BCPP

BCEE

BCPP

BCVV

BCTT

BCAA

BCNN

BCKK

BCTTBCVV

BCCC

BCOO

BCJJ

BCVV

BCCC

BCUU

BCAB

BCHH

BCHH

BCJJ

BCDD

BCAC

BCEE

BCAD

BCWW

BCRA

BCJJ

BCFF

BCYY

BCNN

BCMM

BCKK

BCCC

BCMM

BCJJ

BCPP

BCHH

BCWW

BCNN

BCJJ

BCPP

BCOO

BCEE

BCRA

BCRB

BCCC

BCRA

BCOO

BCAH

BCYY

BCBB

BCHH

>?C

>?C

>?C

>?C

>?C

>?C

>?C

>?N

>?N

>?N

>?N

>?N

>?N

>?T

>?T
>?T

>?B

>?B

>?B

>?B

>?B

>?B

>?E
>?E

>?E>?E

>?P

>?P

>?P

>?P

>?P

>?Y>?Y

>?Y

>?Y>?Y

>?D

>?D>?D>?D>?D

>?J

>?J
>?J>?J

>?C

>?C

>?C

>?C
>?C

>?H
>?H

>?H

>?H

>?H

>?A>?A

>?A

>?A

>?B

>?B

>?B

>?B

>?B

>?M

>?M

>?M

>?D

>?D

>?D

>?T>?T

>?T

>?T

>?J
>?J

>?J>?J

>?A

>?A>?A

>?A

>?A

>?A

>?A

>?Y

>?Y

>?E

>?E

>?E

>?E

>?J
>?J

>?J

>?J

>?K>?K

>?K
>?K

>?N
>?N

>?N
>?N

>?H

>?H

>?H

>?H

>?W>?W

>?W

>?W

>?P
>?P

>?P

>?W

>?W

>?W

>?E

>?E
>?D

>?D

>?D

>?D

>?D

>?D

>?K

>?K

>?K

>?N

>?N

>?N

>?Z>?Z
>?Z

>?P

>?P

>?Z

>?Z

>?Z

>?H

>?H

>?H

>?B

>?B

>?B

>?B

>?B

>?Z

>?Z

>?Z

>?A
>?A

>?A

>?C

>?C>?C

>?N

>?N

>?V

>?V

>?F
>?F

>?U
>?U

>?D

>?D

>?U

>?U

>?H

>?H

>?J>?J

>?A
>?A

>?K

>?K

>?P

>?P

>?C

>?C

>?Z

>?Z

>?N

>?N >?E

>?H

>?W

>?W

>?C>?C

>?A

>?A

>?M
>?M

>?B

>?B

>?U

>?U

>?Y

>?Y

>?A

>?A

>?B

>?B

>?A>?A
>?D>?D

>?T
>?T

>?P

>?P

>?O>?O

>?M

>?M

>?E

>?B

>?M

>?F

>?N

>?E

>?M

>?O >?D

>?W

>?Y

>?M

>?M

>?F

>?K

>?F

>?B

>?V

>?B

>?O

>?K

>?N

>?E

>?H

>?E

>?T

>?U

>?P

>?F

>?K

>?K

>?H

>?V

>?F

>?E

>?D

>?O

>?O

>?D

>?V

>?N

>?V

>?O

>?F

>?P

>?C

>?U

>?N

>?Y

>?O

>?Z

>?O

>?U

>?J

>?O

>?Z

>?F

>?C

>?C

>?N

>?Y

>?K

>?J

>?Z

>?F

>?U

>?J

>?A

>?W

>?Z

>?D

>?O

>?Y

>?U

>?K

>?C

>?M

>?U

>?F

>?A

>?V

>?V

>?E

>?M

>?Z

>?W

>?F

>?M

>?H

>?V

>?F

>?Y

>?O

>?K

>?T

>?P

>?U

>?W

>?Z

>?J

>?D

>?V

>?Y

>?U

ST153

ST153

ST153

ST153

ST153

ST164ST164
ST164

ST164

ST162

ST162ST162ST162

ST177

ST177
ST177

ST114

ST114

ST114

ST142

ST142

ST142

ST102

ST102

ST143

ST105

ST172

ST108

ST158

ST144

>?N

§̈¦57

BCFF

§̈¦55

>?F

£¤61

>?F

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(!(

!(

!( !(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(
!(!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

5996

620

15939

1730

10080

1586

1758
692

194

556

1558
604

360

6952

2814

534

4592

2024

11042

3598

662

1276

15866
9222

1612

4042

4636

234

7056

2848
128

2380

1062

330

258

220

632

180

222

318

106

468
108

2656

66

148

178

1190

1050

676

258

2212

2830

344

168

72
414

324

282

890

550

370

1980

3754

584
2028

588

3980

4914

350

6764

246

2168

496

2924
92

1314

196

240

110

496

92282

520

138

258

1016

646

34

146

1010

608

182

434

628390

580

540

662

212

224

914 132

1446

82

1028

210

1276

918

942 278

4976

4598

3986

9450

10091

6698

6360

13590

15877 12550

994

1326

20883

1318

1542

386

854

860

752

690

1058

596

874

16564094
4424
982

302

1420

504

820

838

808

840

590

2342

3514

4022

2410

3650
18079

314

490
1018

9006

212

590

8059

1648

22213

952

1782

1192

1232

2186

31669

19119
1408

55794602

2562

36

750

458

11016

716

4250
3286

10188948

190

468

1510

1376

1844 1230

2432

8047

23860

804

548

1876

18009

348

736

2018

294

566

10474

2183814

2560

558

788

160

6700

734

454
632

15808

7353

7282

57544348

128

82
586

122

474

694
1154
916

1174

436

2378

484
562948 556

960
1572

114 312

292
448

280

670

2896
3816

754

572

1736

8930
9914

3196
3994

2214

712

1590

1502

7724 7658

17820

17583

174

126
198

460

890
1844

3872

290

326
508 88

34

272

2136

728

876

274

584

392

1086

666 1480

162

542

254

7262

2362

3092

1416

17511

350

78

258

104

4572

382

82

50

466

124

100

198

26 170

70

396

276

134

120

420

686
3554

220

200

640

966

294

700

300

1498

212

1098

11703

4664

4490

1818
1906

1052

692

434

464

50

178

404

908

3141918

5294

768

290

1344

248

274

516

154

130

48

12466

312

601344
572

62

38

46

1838

670
482

12

162

30

1006
1392

74

174
2692

4812 4670

476

3652

486 128
530

6688

92

94

128
250

3254

782

260 1114
530

300
1480

170

304

214

146
148

128

3716

8286

6892

4192

1198

1268

2044

4458

50
128

13827

6

38

42

214

3112

78

9104

1364

496

2046

1830

318

366

6428
938

86

2418

5926

1536

4902

1348

1024

2054

222

2344

102

90

3512

3628

12937

1796

268

8262

4736

404

6862

13786
138

6588

2388

636

468

74

3842

4098

1086

6832

638

2854

7452260

131611258

5338

2602

2322

10784

510

64

1198

3576

494

4282

892

666

428

508

6890

1650

1196

2764
6806

19362

4738

6808

5046

446

830

9995

11078

196

448

1044

2812

1522

1434

1148

542

456

1170

608

216

7872

2074

400

270

948

21944

5010

96

256

5032

474

278
5290

948

1410

1474

17436

448

6386

418

532

374

12342
3451

1330
113

353
46

5069
1207

621
66

367
63

4214
539

6594
667

2071
162

12052
2491

1597
158

821
72

676
47

987
111

4498
510

3746
323

154
11

8580
652

18306
4896

7722
837

3208
209

20791
10637

20224
7568

7847
2900

2123
123

435
92

5308
430

20654
10168

18196
9564

3380
279

2739
176

2558
291

1082
95

1296
89 191

32

3190
689

891
64

176
24

1273
127

129
18

4368
403

2227
271

17966
7220

10613
4219

1725
188

8878
1506

3438
364

5249
984

1225
123

5484
778

3100
178

5995
854

4650
714

1988
158

2914
203

3193
321

4782
1216

4033
432

1422
102

4248
488

1023
105

110

204

754434 386

400

230

526

1342

3804

522

3126

1020

10014

134

5942

712

624

408

130

584

150

354

312

112

262

326

148

158

652

308

556

58

294

568 602

1236

2306434

158

236

402

1016

566

1110

364

226

246

116

84

1378

4546
2704

626

1666

1796

3012 1498

1268

340

604

0 10 20 305
Miles

®
£¤60

£¤60

BCAF

BCAD

_̀_60

ST114

OP25

!(!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

11086
11804

10860

2116 1360

10973
8216

11892

3582

Stoddard

DEXTER

0 1 20.5 Miles

£¤67

£¤67

£¤60

£¤60

BCPP

BCNN

BCWW

>?W

>?M

>?B

_̀_60_̀_60

_̀_67

ST142

OP53

_̀_67

!(

!(!(
!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

27182

18610

23709

13524

15251

11358

26178

5748

9632

2994

14886

9891

12587

11962

9504

7840

10944

13299

10894

Butler

POPLAR BLUFF

0 1 20.5
Miles

£¤67

£¤67

>?B

>?O

>?P

>?Z

_̀_67

OP32

OP32

OP32

OP221

OP8

OP_32
OP_32 _̀_67

>?O

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(
!(

!(

2432

5182

5092

2130

5616

10058

7804

7850

9144

5140
6224

7398

3790
4092

5174 6842
5062

6082

11180

6100

Ste.Genevieve

St. Francois

PARK HILLS

0 1 20.5 Miles

£¤61

§̈¦55
>?T

>?B

>?E

>?P

>?V
OP51

OP51

£¤61

!( !(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

5677
870

23098

3458

794

3142
10588

14224

8098

8078
4110

PerryPERRYVILLE

0 1 20.5
Miles

£¤67

£¤67

BCOO

BCEE

>?H

>?D

>?F

>?W

OP32

ST221

>?W

OP32

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

21472
3922

11112

13494

13306

9340

4180

19882
11396

3118

7758 12466

12745

25076

Ste.Genevieve

St. Francois

FARMINGTON

0 1 20.5 Miles

£¤61

£¤61

§̈¦55

BCAB

BCPP

>?N

>?D

>?A

>?W

>?W
>?Y

>?M

>?K>?Z

>?K

ST177

ST177

OP25
OP34

OP72

OP74

QR]34

OP74OP34

OP34

£¤61

£¤61

>?K

>?N

BCAB

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(26432
5075

8780
1038

26575
1833

16656

33270

5110

18357

2534

7346 6064

10837

2876

9932

39760

2324

3344

10958
10404

23092

19433

14860

18392

17258

1576

13394

9882

6346

24267

Scott

Cape Girardeau

CAPE GIRARDEAU-JACKSON

1 0 1 2 Miles

£¤61

£¤60

£¤62

£¤62

£¤62

§̈¦55

§̈¦57

BCAA

BCFF

BCHH
BCZZ

BCBB

>?Y
>?Y

>?H

_̀_60

ST114
BCBB

£¤61

£¤61
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( 16873
6652

5307
823

4403
336

12566
2928

2656
1316

44142316

2842
2324

14710

14063

13094
12302

9008

13273

17884

New Madrid
Mississippi

Scott SIKESTON

0 1 20.5
Miles

2006
Traffic Volume

and
Commercial Vehicle Counts

District 10

AADT = Average Annual Daily Traffic
Note: Traffic Volumes Represent Estimated Average Daily Traffic

Note: Truck Volumes Shown on Map Represent the 2006
Average Daily Traffic and Have Not Been Seasonally Adjusted.

Legend

Traffic Volume (AADT)23462
Truck Volume1673

Urban Areas
Counties

Point of Count
Interstate!(

US Routes!(

MO Routes!(

Business Routes and Loops!(

Lettered and Alternate Routes!(

Spur Routes and Alternate Routes!(

District 10
Traffic Volume Map

Missouri Department of Transportation
Transportation Planning

2217 St. Mary's Blvd.
Jefferson City, MO  65109

Phone (573) 526-8058
Fax (573) 526-8052

www.modot.org

This report contains information that is protected from disclosure by federal law,
23 USC Section 409 and the Missouri Open Records Law (Sunshine Act),

Section 610.021 RSMo.  Please review MoDOT's policy and procedure manual
on the Sunshine Act before releasing any of the information contained herein.

Prepared by:

2006
Missouri Department of Transportation


